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525 Ronacher Walter
419 Hofer Andreas
648 Gehring Rainer

653 Wagger Peter

211 Klemisch Johann
318 Stadlober Bernhard
418 Klutsch Helmut
417 Kndgler Anton

119 Gratzenberger Erich
526 Zbggeler Horst

. 649 Poberschnigg Max
212 Gottschalk Harald
527 Ragginger Johann

Senioren i

Salzburg
Oberdsterreich
Tirol

Tirol
Niederdsterreich
Steiermark
Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Wien

Salzburg

Tirol
Niederdsterreich
Salzburg

1. Ober0sterreich

Hofer Andreas
Klutsch Helmut
Kndgler Anton

2. Tirol

Gehring Rainer

Wagger Peter

Poberschnigg Max

3. Salzburg

Ronacher Walter

Zoggeler Horst

Ragginger Johann

94
94
85
94
90
87
83
86
82
85
83
79
72

363
345
342

357
356
322

365
329
305

91
92
89
87
84
88
85
84
82
74
74
83
78

92
90
93
83
87
84
87
86
91
85
85
80
68

1050

1035

999

88
87
90
92
89
90
90
86
86
85
80
80
87

365
363
357
356
350
349
345
342
341
329
322
322
305
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315 Schrempf Wilhelm
639 Eller Walter

646 Voglbauer Franz
919 Beranek Werner
640 Hafner Erhard

415 Dreer Thomas

215 Paternoster Franz
213 Poéchhacker Franz
644 Sailer Werner

414 Hofbauer Alfons

. 117 Bosak Gerhard

116 Tauber Alfred
643 Ladner Manfred
524 Stadler Ludwig
118 Liptak Jaroslav
316 Zbdhrer Werner
416 Dreer Stefan
712 Sautner Konrad
645 Sivetz Manfred

. 317 Zbhrer Ernst

. 522 Hirscher Ginther
. 214 Reichl Norbert

. 641 Jesner Gabi

523 Gangl Josef

. 711 Eder Josef
. 647 Zangerl Ernst

Steiermark

Tirol

Tirol

Vorarlberg

Tirol
Oberdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Tirol
Oberdsterreich
Wien

Wien

Tirol

Salzburg

Wien
Steiermark
Oberdsterreich
Burgenland
Tirol

Steiermark
Salzburg
Niederdosterreich
Tirol

Salzburg
Burgenland
Tirol

Senioren |

91
92
93
89
90
89
96
90
93
86
91
90
89
88
83
88
87
87
85
87
84
84
80
86
85
83

93
97
96
90
91
88
89
92
87
95
89
84
88
91
89
93
93
85
89
88
85
83
84
80
87
81

94
93
91
92
90
92
88
88
85
85
91
89
92
80
89
80
80
89
88
88
81
84
90
87
80
86

92
86
87
95
93
93
87
89
92
91
85
91
83
91
88
88
88
87
83
81
86
85
82
82
82
76

370
368
367
366
364
362
360
359
357
357
356
354
352
350
349
349
348
348
345
344
336
336
336
335
334
326



. Tirol

Eller Walter
Hafner Erhard
Sailer Werner

. Oberosterreich

Dreer Thomas
Hofbauer Alfons
Dreer Stefan

. Steiermark

Schrempf Wilhelm
Z0Ohrer Werner
ZOhrer Ernst

. Wien

Bosak Gerhard
Tauber Alfred
Liptak Jaroslav

. Niederosterreich

Paternoster Franz
Pdchhacker Franz
Reichl Norbert

. Salzburg

Stadler Ludwig
Hirscher Giinther
Gangl Josef

368
364
357

362
357
348

370
349
344

356
354
349

360
359
336

350
336
335

1089

1067

1063

1059

1055

1021
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111 Farnik Thomas
431 Kndgler Mario

Manner

Wien
Oberosterreich

632 Kammerlander FlorianTirol

219 Podolak Michael

432 Esterbauer Andreas

651 Bichler Markus
429 Raser Stefan
428 Rathmayr Johann

520 Wurzinger Christian

635 Pfandl Georg

. 652 Zott Georg

Niederdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Tirol
Oberdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Salzburg

Tirol

Tirol

634 Oberhauser Stefan Tirol

220 Gansch Leopold
314 Strempfl Martin
221 Regner Wolfgang
519 Probst Christian
427 Time Robert

631 Gufler Hannes
918 Sailer Gustav

. 521 Mayr Michael
. 633 Nitz Fredi

. 917 Novak Patrik
. 313 Zohrer Stefan

636 Wurzer Thomas

Niederdsterreich
Steiermark
Niederdosterreich
Salzburg
Oberdsterreich
Tirol

Vorarlberg
Salzburg

Tirol

Vorarlberg
Steiermark

Tirol

Oberdsterreich
Kndgler Mario
Esterbauer Andreas
Raser Stefan

Niederosterreich
Podolak Michael
Gansch Leopold
Regner Wolfgang

Tirol
Kammerlander Florian
Pfandl Georg
Gufler Hannes

Salzburg
Wurzinger Christian
Probst Christian
Mayr Michael

Steiermark
Strempfl Martin
Zohrer Stefan
Zo6hrer Manfred

96
95
97
94
97
94
95
95
93
94
87
91
92
91
91
92
91
92
91
91
95
90
86
89

385
381
379

382
369
367

383
374
360

374
366
356

369
351

96
97
96
95
93
94
94
97
92
96
94
93
93
95
92
94
88
92
91
84
89
90
90
85

98
95
94
98
95
96
95
91
96
93
95
90
91
90
91
85
93
85
89
88
90
87
87
87

1145

1118

1117

1096

720

96
98
96
95
96
95
95
92
93
91
95
96
93
93
93
95
94
91
88
93
81
86
88
87

386
385
383
382
381
379
379
375
374
374
371
370
369
369
367
366
366
360
359
356
355
353
351
348
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Junioren weiblich

515 Pichler Melanie Salzburg 92 91 92 95 - - 370
916 Metzler Katharina Vorarlberg 88 92 98 92 - - 370
628 Schwaiger Barbara  Tirol 87 8 92 89 - - 354
629 Zangerl Anna Tirol 87 87 88 91 - - 353
423 Barth Maria Oberdsterreich 93 85 83 88 - - 349
216 Feilhammer Franziska Niederosterreich 7% 89 79 93 - - 337
217 Pfeffer Alice Niederdsterreich 84 83 87 80 - - 334
627 Hauser Sabine Tirol 75 82 84 83 - - 324

Junioren mannlich

624 Kammerlander Lukas Tirol 96 96 91 93 - - 376
915 Rusch Tobias Vorarlberg 93 91 94 94 - - 372
625 Wimpissinger Stefan Tirol 89 93 95 93 - - 370
112 Jirsak Markus Wien 95 91 91 93 - - 370
218 Schmirl Alexander  Niederdsterreich 91 93 92 91 - - 367
637 Mallaun Martin Tirol 86 91 94 94 - - 365
421 Rumplmayr Johannes Oberdsterreich 87 94 88 86 - - 355
420 Zederbauer Patrik Oberdsterreich 89 83 86 82 - - 345
422 Holler Sebastian Oberdsterreich 82 86 90 81 - - 339
626 Perterer Rudolf Tirol 83 87 88 78 - - 336
Junioren
1. Tirol 1099
Kammerlander Lukas 376
Wimpissinger Stefan 370
Zangerl Anna 353
2. Oberdsterreich 1049
Rumplmayr Johannes 355
Barth Maria 349
Zederbauer Patrik 345
3. Niederosterreich 1038
Schmirl Alexander 367
Feilhammer Franziska 337

Pfeffer Alice 334
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Jungschtitzen weiblich

623 Ungerank Lisa Tirol 94
413 Enser Cornelia Oberdsterreich 98
621 Schweiberer Christina Tirol 87
620 Neuwirth Katharina  Tirol 91
514 Podpeskar Alexandra Salzburg 89
619 Jochriem Kathrin Tirol 79
622 Stockholzer Denise  Tirol 84

98
96
95
93
93
88
86

94
93
95
87
89
86
82

Jungschtitzen mannlich

513 Rumpler Gernot Salzburg 87 97
617 Muhlegger Fabio Tirol 95 86
511 Rammler Andreas Salzburg 94 91
411 Hauser Christoph Oberdsterreich 89 90
512 Rumpler Stefan Salzburg 90 87
618 Neuwirth Johannes  Tirol 83 87
412 Barth Gerhard Oberdsterreich 90 87
Jungschiitzen
1. Tirol
Ungerank Lisa 379
Schweiberer Christina 370
Neuwirth Katharina 368
2. Salzburg
Rumpler Gernot 368
Rammler Andreas 365
Rumpler Stefan 356
3. Obergsterreich
Enser Cornelia 373
Hauser Christoph 360

Barth Gerhard 339

93
91
87
91
88
81
77

1117

1089

1072

93
86
93
97
85
87
79

91
93
93
90
91
91
85

379
373
370
368
356
340
331

368
365
365
360
356
342
339
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. 222 Rahberger Maria

. 912 Bereuter Sabine
. 518 Hamberger Kerstin  Salzburg
. 115 Borowiczka Helga ~ Wien

426 Time Regina Oberdsterreich
614 Hafner Viktoria Tirol

223 Huber Hedwig Niederosterreich
612 Embacher Sonja Tirol

311 Heigl Anna Steiermark
914 Metzler Waltraud Vorarlberg
113 Miteva Maria Wien

615 Kecht Susanne Tirol

425 Loidl Caroline Oberdsterreich
517 Alt Tamara Salzburg

Niederdsterreich
424 Brandmaier Karin Oberdsterreich
114 Gratzenberger Karin  Wien

613 Gross Sabine Tirol

616 Wildauer Simone Tirol

913 Fetz Hildegard Vorarlberg

224 Schwarz Bettina Niederdosterreich
611 Chamson Martina Tirol

911 Beranek Rosemarie  Vorarlberg
Vorarlberg

1. Oberosterreich
Time Regina
Loidl Caroline
Brandmaier Karin

2. Tirol
Hafner Viktoria
Embacher Sonja
Chamson Martina

3. Niederosterreich
Huber Hedwig
Rahberger Maria
Schwarz Bettina

4. Vorarlberg
Fetz Hildegard
Beranek Rosemarie
Bereuter Sabine

5. Wien
Miteva Maria
Gratzenberger Karin
Borowiczka Helga

Frauen

96
96
98
95
93
92
90
93
91
90
87
92
88
91
89
86
92
92
90
89
79
81

Frauen

387
367
364

380
377
355

378
365
356

357
354
340

368
358
318

96
93
91
97
93
92
94
93
90
90
96
88
94
88
88
91
83
88
84
83
86
77

98
95
93
92
94
91
92
89
95
92
90
92
85
89
94
87
94
81
89
87
82
78

1118

1112

1099

1051

1044

97
96
96
93
96
93
92
92
91
94
92
92
91
90
87
93
87
94
91
81
89
82

387
380
378
377
376
368
368
367
367
366
365
364
358
358
358
357
356
355
354
340
336
318



Verein

Tirol
Oberosterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark
Wien
Vorarlberg

Niederosterreich

Gold

Silber

Bronze



